
Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total
HON 3 25 25 25  75
BIZ 0 20 20 15  55

Duration: 0:24 0:26 0:22  1:12

BIZ - Belize 

No Name Pos.
Line-up Points by set

1    2    3    4    5 1    2    3    4    5 T.
2 Bruce WS
4 O. McKenzie MB
5 J. Smith WS
6 I. Safa S 
7 Mejia (C) WS
8 Solano (L) L 
9 Avila S 

12 Gordon MB
13 Lamb MB
14 Ramirez WS
17 Gurnani MB
21 Rodriguez MB

6 5 6 5    4    4 
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Coach: Fontes Jose Ramon 
Assistant: Quan Lupita

Scoring 
Skills 

Spike 

Block 

Serve 

Opp. error
Total

Won 
Points 

Total 
Atts No   Name 

23
9 
8 
3

85
29 
29 

5

Total Team 
2  Bruce 

14  Ramirez 
12  Gordon 

6
2 
2 
2

30
11 

9 
5

Total Team 
12  Gordon 
13  Lamb 
14  Ramirez 

8
4 
2 
1

56
9 
8 
7

Total Team 
2  Bruce 

12  Gordon 
14  Ramirez 

18 Total Team 
55 171 Total Team 

 

XVIII U 20 Central American Championship 
 

P-2   Match result 
 

Round robin 
 
 

Match: 15 Date: 20/07/2019 Spectators: 1,500 
City: Tegucigalpa 
Hall: Jorge A. Galeano 
Match duration: Start: 19:17   End: 20:35  Total: 1:18 

 
Referees: Villalobos, Tatiana (CRC) & Rivas, Hector (ESA) 

 

HON - Honduras 
 
No Name Pos. 

Line-up Points by set
1    2    3    4    5 1    2    3    4    5 T.

2 Duron OP 
3 Mejia V WS 
4 Zuniga (L) L 
7 Duran OP 
8 Pérez (C) WS 
9 Rosa S 

10 Gómez S 
12 Bruhier WS 
14 Degrandez MB 
15 Clarke MB 
16 Castro WS 
17 Aceituno MB 
19 Mejia (L) L 

15 3 3 4    1 
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Coach: Leiva Arriola Catarine 
Assistant: Napky Ayestas Hyxe 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 

Won 
Points 

Total 
Atts 

 
No   Name 

36 
22 

4 
4 

91 
42 

9 
15 

Total Team 
8  Pérez 

17  Aceituno 
2  Duron 

3 
2 
1 
0 

27 
6 
5 
2 

Total Team 
9  Rosa 

15  Clarke 
14  Degrandez 

12 
5 
3 
2 

74 
16 
11 

9 

Total Team 
8  Pérez 
9  Rosa 

15  Clarke 
24 Total Team 
75 192 Total Team 

 

27 61 8 Pérez 13 41 2 Bruce 
6 22 15 Clarke Best scorers 11 41 14 Ramirez 
6 20 9 Rosa 7 24 12 Gordon 

 

n Starting line-up with position 
oSubstitute with shirt number 

 

Atts = Attempts 
Opp. = Opponent 

 

(C) = Captain 
(L) / L = Libero 

 

MB = Middle blocker 
OP = Opposite spiker 

 

S = Setter 
WS = Wing spiker 
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